PTA Council of Howard County

INVOICE OF DUES

AND OPTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP DONATION

PTA COUNCIL DUES

The enclosed check # _____ for <u>\$200</u>

made payable to **PTA Council of Howard County** (*PTACHC*)

is submitted by _____ PTA/PTSA in payment

(Name of PTA)

of 2024-2025 school year for membership in the

PTA Council of Howard County.

Due by November 1st

Do not cut – leave as a whole sheet please

SCHOLARSHIP DONATION

(Optional but much appreciated by the graduating recipients⁽²⁾)

The enclosed check # _____ in the amount of \$_____ is given by

PTA/PTSA to the

(Name of PTA)

PTA Council of Howard County Scholarship Fund for 2024-2025 school year.

Scholarship donations are accepted any time of the year but preferably by March so the scholarship committee can plan on how many scholarships it can award.

> Mail to: PTA Council of Howard County 5451 Beaverkill Road Columbia, MD 21044

Make a copy for your records for payment of dues

Thank you for all you do for every child, one voice